Handicap List

20 June 2015

Please notify any errors to Rafael.Lucas.Rodriguez@esa.int

AGUI 3 | Aguilar Sanchez 30.5*
ALLE 1 M Allen-Jordaan 34.7%
ALLE 2 R Allen 23.0*
ANSA 1 S Ansari 20.6*
ANSA 3 M-A Ansari 52
APPE 1 A. Appelt 54
AREN 1 H Arends 24.6
BARN 1 S Barnhoorn 54
BAST 2 H BASTEN 54
BAST 3 M BASTEN-BEUK 36.0*
BAUS 1 F Bausier 54
BEAR 1 M Bearman 19
BECK 1 G Beckwith 13.2
BEDD 1 A Beddow 36
BEHR 1 | Behrmann-Scheer 36.0*
BEHR 2 P Behrmann 18.9*
BENN 1 C Bennani-Noske 36
BENN 2 S Bennani 18.8
BENT 1 M.R. Bentley 7.3*
BERG 1 A BERGAMASCO 20.7*
BERN 1 E. BERNAR 14.0*
BESK 1 C BESKOW 17.1
BINN 1 DA BINNS 15.1*
BLYT 1 P Blythe 15.3
BOCK 2 JL BOCK 54
BOER 1 N de Boer 24.1
BOER 2 R BOER 21.6*
BONN 1 A-L.K Bonnier 54
BORD 1 F BORDALLO VILLAR 25.3
BORS 1 N Borst 20.4*
BORS 2 W Borst 23.1*
BOUM 1 J Bouman 25.2
BREE 1 M Breedijk 33.0*
BROT 1 L Brothier 16.0*
BROU 1 R Brough 54
BURE 1 R Bureo Dacal 36
BUTU 1 J Butu 17.7*
CHAL1 R CHALEX 54

CHAT1 B Chaturvedi 23.8



CHAT 2
CHIA1
CLYM 1
CoLL1
COND 1
CONN 1
CONN 2
COosT1
CUIP 1
DASM 1
DAVI 2
DAVI 3
DEGA 1
DEGA 2
DEJ1
DERD 1
DETT 1
DOES 1
DOES 2
DOWS 1
DUMO 1
DURR 1
ELDE 1
ELFV 1
ELIA 1
ERMO 1
FANC 1
FANC 2
FEYA 1
FEYA 2
FRAN 1
FREN 1
FREN 2
FRIT 1
GARA 1
GARA 2
GARU 1
GAT1
GEST 2
GILL1
GLAT1
GONG 1
GOUR 1
GREE 2
GROE 1
GUIG 1
HAAK 1
HAAS 1
HAEF 1
HARB 1

D Chaturvedi

JC CHIARINI

B Clymans

D Collins

B Condon

C Connor

L Connor-de Boer
P Coste

E CUIPER

C.P.R. Dasmien
EJAM Davis-van de Berg
RW Davis

JC Degavre

M Degavre

BW de Jong

A Derderian

N Dettmann
GMT Doeswijk-Kavanagh
HP Doeswijk

A Dowson

ML DUMONT

SJ DURRANT

CJJ ELDERING

A Elfving

C Elia

M ERMOCIDA

L FANCHI

L Fanchi

E Feyaerts

K Feyaerts

A FRANKE

H French

JA French

JC FRITZSCHE

C Garat

F Garat

A GARUTTI

G GATTI

J Gesta Fernandez
M Gillies

A Glatston

H Gongrijp

G Gourmelon

D. GREEN

J GROEN

B GUIGNAND

C Haakman

JP Haasnoot

C Haeften

R Harboe Sorensen

17.4*
19.0*
25.1
20.9*
30.5
26.2
36
54
24.2
40
18.3*
21.9*
36
54
25.4*
10.9*
18.8*
13.8*
20.0*
15.4
54
54
47
16.2*
54
36.0*
54
49
28
27
54
36
22.8
36
54
16.6
31.2
36.0*
24.2
10.3
30.3*
36.0*
19.9*
54
27.3
26.9*
21.2%
25.2*
54
25.7*



HARB 2
HARR 1
HART 1
HENS 2
HENS 3
HILL 1
HIND 1
HIOR 1
HJOR 2
HOLT 1
HOOG 1
HORD 1
HUBE 1
HUNT 1
ISAK 1
ISAK 2
JANS 2
JEAN 1
JEAN 2
JONE 1
JUNG 1
JUNG 2
KARL 1
KAYS 1
KRAS 1
LANC 1
LAVO 2
LAWT 1
LECH 1
LECH 2
LEIB 1
LIND 1
LONG 1
LUCA 3
LUDW 1
LUMB 1
MARE 1
MARE 3
MART 5
MCDO 1
MCMA 1
MCNA 1
MEIN 2
MICH 1
MICH 2
MIGN 1
MOON 1
MULL 1
MURR 1
NICK 1

A Harboe-Sorensen
R Harris

| Hartog

J Hensbergen

B Henson

P Hillebrand

C. J. M. Hinderink

AGI Hjortnaes-Pedersen

K Hjortnaes

J Holt

JLM HOOGEVEEN
M Hordijk

F HUBER

J Hunt

D Isakeit

G Isakeit

R Jansen

A Jeanes

B Jeanes

H Jones

B Jung

Glung

H-U Karl

V Kayser

M Krassenburg
TL Lancee

X Lavocat

C Lawton

D Lechte

H Lechte
JLEIBRANDT
HN LINDMAN
N Longdon

R Lucas Rodriguez
K Ludwig

D LUMB

E MARELLI

L. Maresi

P Martino

C McDonnell

P McManamon
P. McNamara
R Meiner

X Michalski
Alexandre Michalski
D. Mignolo

SG MOON

M Mueller-Dettmann
A MURRELL

B Nickson

35
22.9
24.7

15.3*
24.5*
16.6*
22.0*
20.1
32.0*
23.3*
28.2*
20.6
27.7
214
34.1
15.7
19.1*

11

36
13.3

23.0*
26.5*
36
21.4*
27.9

54

36
20.2
334
30.9
23.5
10.9

22

17.3*
16.8*
36.0*

40

43

49
27.3
27.5
8.7*
29.6

25.5*
23.6*
26.9*
26.5*
48
13.5*
24.8



NICK 2
NOLL1

OEL 1
OLDE 1
PARI 1
PARL 1
PASS 1
PATE 1
PEDE 1
PEDE 2
PEET 1
PEET 2
PERE 1
PIMM 1
PINN 1
PRAD 1
PREZ 1
RACC1
RAUC1
RAVE 2
REDD 1
REDD 2
REGI 1
REMM 1
ROLL 2
ROOS 1
ROSM 1
SABB 1
SABL1
SABO 1
SALE 1
SALZ 1
SALZ 2
SAWR 1
SMEL1
SMEL 2
SMIT 1
SMIT 2
SPAN 1
SPIN 1
SPIN 2
STEI'1
STER 2
STRI'1
TAN 1
TAS 1
TAYL1
TAYL 2
THIR 1

R Nickson
H Nollen

Nov-01 A NOVELLI

Jvan Oel

P Oldeman

D PARIS

JA Parlevliet

A. PASSARO

S Patel

V Pedersen

F Pedersen

FW Peeters

J Peeters

J Pereira

| Pimm

F PINNA

R Prades

SR PREZELUS

G RACCA

EH RAUCAMP-VAN LUYN
H Ravensbergen
J Reddy

J Reddy

V Regis

AWLM REMMEN
J Rolls-Philips

P Roos

A Rosmalen

M. SABBATINI
SA Sablerolle

E Sabourin

C SALENC

De heer FM Salzgeber
Mevrouw N SALZGEBER
H SAWRI

BJ Smeltink

W Smeltink

G Smit

O Smith

W Spangenberg
A Spinella-Heybroek
G Spinella

M Steinkopf

U Sterzl

N STRICKER

G Tan

R Tas

BG Taylor

C.R. Taylor

A Thirkettle

254
19.7
22
25.6
54
44
16.4
40
34.2%
41
30.5
19.9
18.7
18.1
17.4
20.0*
22.7
18.2*
34.1*
34.8
26.2*
25.3*
26.1*
25.8*
26.9*
24.4
15.1*
17.5*
54
4.5
30.5*
24.3*
28
35
26.4*
15.1*
12.8*
13.4
22.5
21.8*
294
19.6*
17.8
54
54
29.6*
54
19.7*
13
17.8*



THOR 1
TODD 1
TOSE 1
TURG 1
URBI 2
VAN 2
VAN 6
VAN 7
VAN 8
VAN 10
VAN 11
VELD 1
VELD 2
VESS 1
VESS 2
WAPS 1
WATS 1
WEAR 1
WEIS 1
WENZ 1
WEST 2
WINZ 2
WONG 1
WONG 2
ZIMM 1
ZING 1

JML Thoret Slagmolen
CTodd

R Tosellini

M Turgeon

C Urbina Ortega
C van der Luijt
EBE van Ginkel
Jvan Haarlem

K VAN HOVE

P van der Plas
GL van Egmond
Marianne Veldhuyzen
R Veldhuyzen
JP Vessaz

T Vessaz

H Wapstra

C WATSON

L Weare

RJ Weiss

H Wenzel

MCG WESTDIJK
L Winzer

A Wong
JWong

G. Zimmermann
M Zingler

54
19.0*
19.8*

33

16.9

39
12.6*
24.1*

36

19.7
29.5*
31.6
354
33.2*

54
16.1*

54

16.9
27.5
23.1
274

31
32.4*
23.7*

54
26.0*
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